
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12H x 14,1  x 35 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

11H x 14,5  x 35 

D
6

159
80

D6

15
990

D6

18
082

O3

6670

hp 190

O3

6670

hp 190

D
6

183
94

D
1

190
196

12
200
80EI60

wstawienie ściany
REI120

oraz drzwi EI60

PIEC

0.4a
0.4bskład opału

kotłownia

ściana REI120

ściana REI60

Pn

Zestawienie powierzchni PIWNICA

Kondygnacja

Poziom -1

Nr

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

Nazwa strefy

Pomieszczenie techniczne

Pomieszczenie techniczne

Pomieszczenie techniczne
Kotłownia i skład opału

Schowek

Schowek

Rodzaj posadzki

Beton

Beton

Beton

Beton

Beton

Beton

Powierzchnia

11,3

8,1

6,0

47,3

6,3

2,8

81,8 m²

0.2

D
1

164
108

0.1 0.3

0.50.6


